
  
FREE LUNCH FOR ANYONE 18 AND YOUNGER!!! 
For the summer meal information text “summer meals” to 97779 

Woodland Park and United Way Gateway West Mall 
   

Breakfast: 8:00am – 9:00am 
  Lunch:  11:30am – 1:00pm 

 
Mobile Meals - Times and locations lunch is served           

 

NORTHRIDGE PARK - 10:45
LAWRENCE PARK - 11:10
COURTHOUSE PARK W. - 11:35
PETERSON SCHOOL - 12:00
WASHINGTON PARK - 12:25
HAWTHORNE PARK- 12:50

Look for the Red Truck @ Old Navy M-F 11:00-1:00 
Woodland Park Camp M-Thur 11:00-1:00

June 16 - Aug 20 No service 7/5

Sunset Park
Empire Park
Northridge Park
Lawrence Park
Peterson Elementary
Washington Park

Evergreen Junior High
Sheriff ’s Posse
Hedges Elementary
Elrod Elementary
Begg Park
Hawthorne Park

Off of 3 Mile in Sunset Court
Off of 3 Mile on Empire Loop
Northridge Drive
1105 North Main Street
Meridian Park
Washington Street

20 W. Evergreen Drive
Shady Lane Roller Rink
827 4th Ave E
412 3rd Ave W
57 Begg Park Drive
Hawthorne Ave

June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20

June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20
June 16 - August 20

Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch

Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch
Breakfast & Lunch

Mobile Meals - Times and Locations
Truck 1 (Blue Truck)

Truck 2 (White Truck)

11:00-11:15am
11:20-11:35am
11:40-11:55am
12-12:15pm
12:20-12:35pm
12:40-12:55pm

11:00-11:15am
11:20-11:35am
11:40-11:55am
12:00-12:15pm
12:20-12:35pm
12:40-12:55

Truck 3 (Red Truck)
Empty Lot next to Old Navy - 11:00am - 1pm Monday thru Friday


